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Phoenix Mercury
SCHEDULE

DATE	 TIME	 OPPONENT	 WATCH	 VENUE	 CITY	

Friday, May 18	 7:00 PM MT	 Dallas Wings	 NBA TV, FSAZ+	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, May 20	 6:00 PM MT	 Seattle Storm	 Twitter, JoeTV	 KeyArena	 Seattle, WA
Wednesday, May 23	 7:00 PM MT	 Seattle Storm		  Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, May 27	 2:00 PM MT	 Los Angeles Sparks		  Staples Center	 Los Angeles, CA
Wednesday, May 30	 7:00 PM MT	 Washington Mystics	 Monumental	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ

Friday, June 1	 5:00 PM MT	 Minnesota Lynx	 ESPN 2	 Target Center	 Minneapolis, MN
Sunday, June 3	 12:00 PM MT	 Atlanta Dream		  McCamish Pavilion	 Atlanta, GA
Tuesday, June 5	 8:00 AM MT	 New York Liberty	 Twitter, MSG+	 Madison Square Garden	 New York, NY
Friday, June 8	 7:00 PM MT	 Chicago Sky		  Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, June 10	 3:00 PM MT	 Las Vegas Aces	 FSAZ+	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Tuesday, June 12	 5:00 PM MT	 Dallas Wings	 Twitter, FSAZ+	 College Park Center	 Arlington, TX
Saturday, June 16	 7:00 PM MT	 Connecticut Sun		  Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, June 17	 5:00 PM MT	 Las Vegas Aces	 NBA TV	 Mandalay Bay Events Center	 Las Vegas, NV
Friday, June 22	 7:00 PM MT	 Minnesota Lynx	 ESPN 3, FSAZ+	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, June 24	 3:00 PM MT	 Chicago Sky		  Wintrust Arena	 Chicago, IL
Tuesday, June 26	 4:00 PM MT	 New York Liberty	 MSG+	 Westchester County Center	 White Plains, NY
Friday, June 29	 4:00 PM MT	 Indiana Fever		  Bankers Life Fieldhouse	 Indianapolis, IN
Saturday, June 30	 4:30 PM MT	 Washington Mystics	 Monumental	 Capital One Arena	 Washington, DC

Thursday, July 5	 7:00 PM MT	 Connecticut Sun	 FSAZ+	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, July 8	 12:00 PM MT	 Atlanta Dream	 FSAZ+	 McCamish Pavilion	 Atlanta, GA
Tuesday, July 10	 5:00 PM MT	 Dallas Wings	 FSAZ+	 College Park Center	 Arlington, TX
Friday, July 13	 4:00 PM MT	 Connecticut Sun		  Mohegan Sun Arena	 Uncasville, CT
Sunday, July 15	 2:00 PM MT	 Indiana Fever	 NBA TV, WNDY	 Bankers Life Fieldhouse	 Indianapolis, IN
Thursday, July 19	 7:00 PM MT	 Las Vegas Aces		  Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Saturday, July 21	 7:00 PM MT	 Minnesota Lynx		  Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Wednesday, July 25	 12:30 PM MT	 Chicago Sky		  Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Tuesday, July 31	 7:00 PM MT	 Seattle Storm	 Twitter	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ

Wednesday, August 1	 7:00 PM MT	 Las Vegas Aces	 NBA TV	 Mandalay Bay Events Center	 Las Vegas, NV
Sunday, August 5	 4:00 PM MT	 Los Angeles Sparks	 NBA TV	 Staples Center	 Los Angeles, CA
Tuesday, August 7	 7:00 PM MT	 Washington Mystics	 NBA TV, Monumental	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Friday, August 10	 7:00 PM MT	 Indiana Fever	 NBA TV, FSAZ+, Fox Sp Ind	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, August 12	 4:00 PM MT	 Los Angeles Sparks	 ESPN 2	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Friday, August 17	 7:00 PM MT	 Atlanta Dream		  Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, August 19	 3:00 PM MT	 New York Liberty	 ESPN 3, MSG+	 Talking Stick Resort Arena	 Phoenix, AZ	
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